
Mr. Jeff Gerard, Principal Mrs. Megan Moretti, Assistant Principal Mid-May 2021  E-BLAST

We cannot thank the PTO and HBT parents enough for all the wonderful ways you showed your

appreciation for the staff at HBT during the Staff Appreciation Week. We are so appreciative and

grateful for our special HBT community.  Let’s Go Twisters!!

A friendly reminder from the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention ~ How to Store and Wash

Masks Wash your cloth mask whenever it gets dirty or at least daily. If you have a disposable face

mask, throw it away after wearing it once. Carry an extra mask with you at all times.

2021-2022 REGISTRATION IS DUE!

If you have not completed the online Skyward registration for your child, please do so as soon as

possible.

301 Families ~ take a look at this great opportunity that might help your family

gain free library access. If you don’t currently belong to a library district, your

family might qualify for a free public library card. Please check out this

information flyer from Elburn’s Town & Country website.

Upcoming dates....

Monday, 5/31 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day

Tuesday, 6/8 Last full day of school for all students

in early education through 5th grade.

Sunday, 6/13 Write Stuff School Supplies orders due

*Subject to change

HBT & PTO Resources

● 21-22 School Year Calendar

● The Write Stuff School Supplies

○ Order by 6/13 to customize your kit and receive FREE shipping to school! After 6/13 -

home delivery - no edits allowed & standard shipping rates apply.

District Resources - have you seen the upcoming opportunities on the digital bulletin board???

*School Board virtual meetings @ 301 BOE 301 PODCASTS DIGITAL BULLETIN BOARD
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https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/prevent-getting-sick/how-to-wash-cloth-face-coverings.html
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/prevent-getting-sick/how-to-wash-cloth-face-coverings.html
https://www.tcpld.org/cardsforkids/
https://central301.net/wp-content/uploads/2021/02/FINAL-2021-2022-Calendar-.pdf
https://www.write-stuff.com/storefront/school.php/HBT
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCSOh3FiA-G5-4T6Bb6XXaJQ/videos
https://central301.net/301-podcasts/
https://central301.net/digital-bulletin-board/


Monday, May 3
A DAY

Animal Day 
(bring your favorite 

stuffy)

Tuesday, May 4
B Day

Beach day 
(beach attire)  

Tuesday, May 11
G DAY

Game Day

Wednesday, May 12
H DAY

Hat Day

Friday, May 7
E DAY

Exercise Day

Monday, May 10
F DAY

Favorite Day (favorite 
color, outfit, book, 

lunch, etc)

Wednesday, May 5
C DAY

Comfy Day (wear 
your comfiest 

clothes)

Thursday, May 6
D DAY

Drop Everything 
and Draw

Wednesday, May 19
M DAY

Mismatch Day

Thursday, May 20
N DAY

Neon Day

Monday, May 17
K DAY

King and Queen 
Day (dress fancy!)

Tuesday, May 18
L DAY

Luau Day 
(dress Hawaiian)

Thursday, May 13
I DAY

I Spy Day

Friday, May 14
J Day

Joke Day (bring 
your favorite joke)

Thursday, May 27
S DAY

Sunglasses Day

Friday, May 28
T DAY

Twister Day (wear 
Twister gear)

Tuesday, May 25
Q DAY

Quiet Day

Wednesday, May 26
R DAY

Rainbow Day (dress 
like the rainbow)

Friday, May 21
O DAY

Occupation Day 
(dress like what 
you want to be)

Monday, May 24
P DAY

Pajama Day

Monday, June 7
Y DAY

Yoga Day

Tuesday, June 8
Z DAY

Zip Up and 
Zoom Out!

Thursday, June 3
W DAY

Where’s Waldo Day 
(look for a special 

Waldo!)

Friday, June 4
X DAY

Xtra Free Time

Tuesday, June 1
U DAY

USA Day (wear red, 
white, and blue)

Wednesday, June 2
V DAY

Victory Day (favorite 
sports gear)





PURCHASE ONLINE 
WWW.SANTASVILLAGEDUNDEE.COM 

1. Click on “Buy Tickets Now” (top of page)

2. Add the desired quantity of “Any Day

Tickets” to your cart.

3. Enter the above “Coupon Code” in the

bottom left corner of the cart.  Click

“Apply”

4. Finish Checkout

5. Tickets can be printed at checkout or from

your email.

6. Present your tickets on paper or via your

mobile device at the VIP Entrance Gate.

7. Create family memories to last a lifetime!

PURCHASE VIA APP 

1. Click on “Buy Tickets” 

2. Add the desired quantity of “Any Day

Tickets” to your cart.

3. Enter the above “Coupon Code”.  Click

“Apply”

4. Finish Checkout

5. Tickets can be printed at checkout or from

your email.

6. Present your tickets on paper or via your

mobile device at the VIP Entrance Gate.

7. Create family memories to last a lifetime!

We are partnering with Santa’s Village FUNdraising to help reach our fundraising goals! 

General Admission tickets will be sold to our supporters for $27.99 per ticket.  36” or taller needs a 

ticket to enter Santa’s Village.  Tickets are valid May - Oct 2021 – hours and dates can be found on the 

Santa’s Village website.  (www.santasvillagedundee.com) 

Most Importantly - $3.00 per ticket sold comes back to us!!

http://www.santasvillagedundee.com/
http://www.santasvillagedundee.com/
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